SNAP BENEFITS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR

STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

MONTH

JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN

Average $
Actual $

FY 10/11

$111,376,138
$111,912,554
$107,658,051
$114,737,347
$113,306,259
$113,341,338
$112,482,204
$113,800,021
$114,274,813
$114,935,131
$115,401,812
$117,566,715

$113,399,365

$1,360,792,383

FY 11/12

$119,463,347
$119,175,792
$120,338,786
$120,354,171
$119,987,407
$120,363,069
$115,949,440
$115,614,492
$116,554,335
$114,496,697
$114,483,102
$118,872,929

$117,971,131
$1,415,653,567

NOTE: Totals do not include reinstated/reissued benefits

FY 12/13

$118,391,585
$119,811,394
$116,985,991
$126,266,716
$128,515,220
$131,380,852
$126,658,386
$126,218,295
$125,724,929
$119,861,801
$119,285,890
$120,800,392

$123,325,121
$1,479,901,453

FY 13/14

$119,208,404
$122,192,480
$120,398,005
$120,146,435
$110,200,307
$109,434,196
$105,639,949
$106,592,061
$105,841,806
$104,692,633
$106,232,593
$105,412,717

$111,332,632
$1,335,991,585
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FY 14/15

$106,055,707
$107,840,466
$106,411,445
$111,447,466
$110,359,543
$108,833,050
$107,278,245
$106,878,876
$105,763,153
$105,891,937
$109,066,902
$107,594,128

$107,785,077
$1,293,420,919

FY 15/16

$109,193,915
$110,071,088
$111,045,680
$113,002,254
$111,077,060
$112,476,610
$109,654,812
$111,215,425
$110,961,055
$111,155,256
$116,591,454
$118,327,591

$112,064,350
$1,344,772,201



